
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
185 
26 
37 

235 
196 
55 
67 
29 

247 
212 
181 
103 
101 
242 
235 

Marca Name 
YURI VALEIXO 
MICHAEL ARRAFA 
ENRICO ARAUJO 
EDIMARCOS 
MARLON 
RENAN 
DAN K 
PAULO CARNEIRO 
LUCIANO 
TARCITO CARVALHO 
WANDERLEI BERLANDA JR 
TARCITO CARVALHO 
MARCELO 
GUSTAVO SILVA 
MICHAEL ARRAFA 

Class 
SUBARU WRX 

SUBARU 
BMW M3 

R8 

AUDI RS6 
AUDI 

BMW M3 
PORSCHE CAYMAN S 

LAMBORGHINI 

BMW M140i 
HONDA CIVIC 

BMW M3 
AUDI RS5 

HONDA CIVIC 

C 63 

Overall BestTm 
1:30.471 
1:32.552 
1:32.757 
1:35.007 
1:37.638 
1:38.518 
1:38.592 
1:39.908 
1:39.974 
1:40.556 
1:41.027 
1:42.263 
1:43.661 
1:49.575 
2:09.225 

In Session 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
4o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
4o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
4o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
4o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
3o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
4o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
2o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
2o TREINO - TRACK DAY 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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VELOCIDADE NO ASFALTO 2020 
TRACK DAY 

CONSOLIDADO 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

3a ETAPA PARANAENSE
3a ETAPA CURITIBANO

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

